
PACHET

I.D.: 90804682

Data publicarii	12.12.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.349,58 RON - 1.349,58 RON

Descriere: 1 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 4 16.81 67.23 2 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 4 5.04 20.17 3 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 4 2.94 11.76 4 MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 7 33.61 235.29 5 PERIE SFERICA buc 4 5.88 23.53 6 COADA TELESCOPICA 3 M buc 4 21.01 84.03 7 SACI MENAJ 240L 10 9.24 92.44 8 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 30 4.20 126.05 9 COSTUM SALOPETA buc 2 134.45 268.91 10 HALAT DAMA buc 5 84.03 420.17
